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REMY Raphael

DE FONSECA Marco
Kiesgen Marco

DA SILVA MENDES Jordan
Borgues David
KNEBELER Sonja
FARIA Natalia

NAU Carole

Delli Lotti Ermanno
Rasque Martine

Delli Zotti Chloe
Tironi Stephanie
KRIER Killian
Jungers Ralph
Debrieu Clemence
MUEL Valerie
DAUPHIN Jean-Christophe
Anouil Valerie
DEMULAJ Qendresa
PEIFFER Xenia
DEDA Sabrina
TEPPAN Terje
MINELLA Claire
Faber Martine
COULON Magali
HERRMANNS Stéphanie
REUTER Daniel
DECKER Aurelie
STEIN Patricia
ZAGHBIB Nathalie
BORCZAK Nadine
Leick Valerie
GIACOMETTI Thierry
Weis Dani

Tabellel

Verein
CAS
Individuel

CADudelange

M&M ADP

Ville de Luxembourg

AS DOUANES

TRILUX

Velosclub LP 07 Schifflange
CA Belvaux

Velo Club Dommeldang

CSL
team goedert

Team Citabel

Team Citabel
Hela Runners

/

Goedert Team
Hela Runners
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Nation StartNr

LUX
PRT
L
LUX
LUX
LUX
PRT
LUX
LUX
LUX
L

LU
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
EST
LUX

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
ITA

LUX

510
512
557
500
551
509
517
525
562
549
561
560
533
545
550
535
519
565
531
530
539
511
523
559
520
503
527
506
508
513
507
558
541
556

Klasse

MU18
M45
M50
MHK
MU14
W35
W40
W45
M60
WHK
wu20
WHK
MU14
M35
wu12
W45
M35
W35
WHK
WHK
WHK
W40
W30
WHK
W30
W30
MU14
WHK
W35
W45
W50
WHK
M30
W30

Netto

00:20:16
00:21:19
00:21:19
00:23:36
00:25:20
00:27:21
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:28:11
00:28:19
00:28:44
00:28:44
00:30:10
00:30:18
00:30:44
00:31:55
00:32:32
00:32:54
00:33:31
00:33:31
00:33:36
00:33:37
00:34:12
00:34:28
00:35:28
00:36:01
00:36:31
00:36:42
00:36:51
00:36:53
00:36:54
00:37:00
00:37:11
00:37:35

Brutto

(00:20:16)
(00:21:21)
(00:21:21)
(00:23:37)
(00:25:23)
(00:27:23)
(00:27:29)
(00:27:30)
(00:28:13)
(00:28:22)
(00:28:46)
(00:28:46)
(00:30:11)
(00:30:24)
(00:30:45)
(00:31:57)
(00:32:40)
(00:32:58)
(00:33:36)
(00:33:35)
(00:33:52)
(00:33:44)
(00:34:16)
(00:34:30)
(00:35:31)
(00:36:05)
(00:36:37)
(00:36:46)
(00:36:56)
(00:36:59)
(00:36:57)
(00:37:03)
(00:37:11)
(00:37:39)



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
12
13
31
32
33
14
34
35
15
36
37
38
39
16
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Tabellel

Weis Tessy
PASTORE Fabiane
Wawro Marceline
BAKHTI WINTZ Nassera
Fabinska Bozena
Grosel Davies Tina
COLOMBIER Laurence
Jacques Constantin
Hoffmann Maud
PARAMIO Geraldine
SUN Naravann
PETER Angela
Jungers Ben
Dahmen Eli

Kone Natacha

Doun Arthur

Doun Aurelie
ALVES Suzanne
FORTE Isabelle
BRULE Emeline
CUNEGO Claude

Team Citabel
Team Citabel
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LUX
ITA
Bel
LUX

SI

FRA
LUX
LUX
FRA
FRA
LUX

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA

555
516
554
542
552
553
537
543
544
538
534
526
546
547
548
564
563
540
524
522
536

W35
W35
W30
W35
W35
W50
w45
M35
M30
W45
W30
Wu16
M30
WHK
W30
MU16
W35
WHK
W30
WHK
M40

00:37:36
00:37:39
00:38:26
00:38:28
00:38:33
00:38:35
00:38:54
00:39:18
00:39:20
00:39:58
00:40:00
00:43:44
00:44:57
00:44:57
00:45:05
00:45:06
00:45:28
00:48:41
00:49:44
00:49:46
00:49:53

(00:37:39)
(00:37:46)
(00:38:31)
(00:39:44)
(00:38:38)
(00:38:40)
(00:40:09)
(00:39:26)
(00:39:25)
(00:40:02)
(00:40:07)
(00:45:00)
(00:45:04)
(00:45:04)
(00:45:08)
(00:45:16)
(00:45:39)
(00:49:58)
(00:49:49)
(00:49:50)
(00:49:56)



